The City of Worcester invites you to attend

Five-Year
Consolidated Plan 2020 -2025

Community
Input Meetings

n
]
i
©
(]
o)
c
=
@
@
=
=
)
>
o

For more information:
Visit: worcesterma.gov | Call: 508-799-1400 | Email: development@worcesterma.gov

Auxiliary aids and services, written materials in alternative formats, and reasonable
modifications in policies and procedures to persons with disabilities will be provided upon

Thursday, June 20", 2019
5:30 PM — 6:30 PM
Frances Perkins Library
470 W. Boylston St.

Wednesday, July 10", 2019
2:30 PM — 3:30 PM
Worcester Senior Center -
Lunchroom

128 Providence St. B

Wednesday, July 24™, 2019
6:00 PM — 7:00 PM

Grace Christian Center
Banquet Hall

126 Elm St.

Tuesday, August 6™, 2019
6:00 PM — 7:00 PM

Lincoln Park Towers - 1st Floor
Community Room

11 Lake Ave.

Tuesday, August 20™, 2019
5:30 PM — 6:30 PM

The Journey Church

25 Belmont St.

Tuesday, September 3™, 2019
5:30 PM — 6:30PM

Great Brook Valley Community
Center

180 Constitution Ave. s [\]

Monday September 16", 2019
6:00 PM — 7:00 PM

Mill Swan Head Start - Gym
337 Mill St.

Tuesday, September 24™, 2019

5:30 PM — 6:30 PM

Gates Lane Elementary School
Cafeteria

1238 Main St. 9

Wednesday October 9", 2019

2:00 PM — 3:00 PM
Holy Cross College
Hogan Center

1 College St.

Thursday October 10", 2019
6:00 PM — 7:00 PM

National Grid Sustainability Hub
- Community Room

912 Main St. 65

9 Child Friendly B Se Habla Espafiol
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advance request. Please call 508-799-1400 x31422 or e-mail the ADA Coordinator at '
disabilities@worcesterma.gov with any questions.




